
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-204

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of programming, solving physics problems  Marenkov E.D.  V-116
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Pozhar V.E., Fedorov S.G.  404
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Low Temperature Plasma Physics: Electric Current in Gases  Krashevskaya G.V.

 33-103
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Surface Atomic Collissions  Gasparyan Y.M.  33-103
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  Mur V.D.  K-302
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Industrial workshop (research, plasma physics and controlled thermonuclear fusion)

 Kirko D.L.  dep.21
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Statistical Physics  Krylov K.S.  K-305
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Numerical Modeling of Plasma Processes  Kirko D.L.  33-103
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Hot plasma and controlled thermonuclear fusion (part 1)  Kurnaev V.A.  33-103
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Plasma Installations  Mozgrin D.V.  33-103
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Surface Atomic Collissions  Gasparyan Y.M.  33-103
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Low Temperature Plasma Physics: Electric Current in Gases  Krashevskaya G.V.

 33-103
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Installations  Mozgrin D.V.  33-103
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  Mur V.D., Marinyuk V.V.  K-415


